schoolnutrition.org (https://schoolnutrition.org) ~ Contact Us (https://anc.schoolnutrition.org/contact-us/)

P ™ 2
m A \]U 23 (https://anc.schoolnutrition.org/)

SCHOOL
NUTRITION ANNUAL NATIONAL

ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE

Schedule at a Glance

Friday, July 7, 2023
Time

2:00pm-6:00pm Registration D¢



Saturday, July 8, 2023

Time

7:30am-5:15pm

8:00am-5:00pm

1:00pm-4:00pm

1:00pm-5:00pm

4:00pm-5:30pm

Registration

Pre-Conference Workshops (Registration
required)

Delegate Assembly

SNS Credentialing Exam (Registration required)

State Presidents & President-Elects Meeting

Sunday, July 9, 2023
Time
7:30am- Registration
5:00pm
8:00am- Education Sessions and District
9:00am Directors/Supervisors Section Meeting
9:15am- Culinary Lab
10:15am
9:15am- Education Sessions
10:15am
9:15am- First Timers Session

10:15am

W

34



Time

9:15am- Game-Changer
10:15am
10:45am- Education Sessions and Major City
m:45am Directors/Supervisors Section Meeting
:45am- Free Time for Lunch
1.00pm
1:00pm-— Education Sessions & Roundtable Discussions
2:00pm
2:15pm- Culinary Demo
3:15pm
2:15pm- Education Sessions & Roundtable Discussions
3:15pm
3:30pm- Opening General Session
5:00pm
5:30pm- New Connections Reception (Invitation only)
7:00pm
Monday, July 10, 2023
Time
7:30am- Exhibitor Sign-up for ANC 2024
9:00am
7:30am- Registration

5:00pm



Time

7:45am-~
9:00am

8:00am-
9:00am

8:00am-
9:00am

9:15am-2:15pm

9:15am-2:15pm

12:00pm-
2:00pm

2:30pm-
3:30pm

2:30pm-
3:30pm

2:30pm-
5:00pm

2:45pm-
3:45pm

2:45pm-
3:45pm

4:00pm-
5:00pm

Star Club Breakfast (Invitation only)

Culinary Demo

Education Sessions

Exhibit Hall

SNF Match Game on Exhibit Floor

State Agency Section Meeting/USDA Workshop

Education Sessions & Roundtable Discussions

Education Sessions/College Section Meetings -
Game-Changer

Exhibitor Sign-up for 2024

College Section Meeting

Culinary Demo

Education sessions and 30-minute ideas@work



Time

sessions

Tuesday, July 11, 2023
Time
6:15am-7:00am STEPS Wellness Event Yt
7:30am-9:30am Exhibitor Sign-up for ANC 2024 ke
7:30am- Registration g
5:00pm
8:00am- Culinary Demo iy
5:00am
8:00am- Education Sessions & Game-Changer Session Y
9:00am
8:15am-10:15am Education Sessions & Roundtable Discussions A
9:15am-10:15am Employee/Manager Section Meeting Y
9:15am-— Exhibit Hall-Directors Only (Director Membership Yy
12:00pm required)
10:30am- Education Sessions ¢
11:30am
10:30am- Culinary Lab ik

11:30pm



Time

12:00pm- Exhibit Hall

2:00pm

2:00pm- Exhibitor Sign-Up for 2024
3:00pm

2:15pm-2:45pm Learning Bursts

3:00pm-4:15pm Closing General Session

7:00pm- Closing Event: 80’s Dance Party, featuring The
11:00pm Spazmatics
m
Registe

Registration for #ANC23 will open in Spring 2023

About ANC 2023

About (https://anc.schoolnutrition.org/about/)

Exhibit Hall
(https://anc.schoolnutrition.org/exhibit-hall/)

A



