



(https://anc.schoolnutrition.org/)

Schedule at a Glance

Friday, July 7, 2023

Time		
2:00pm-6:00pm	Registration	\Diamond

Saturday, July 8, 2023

Time	¥	
7.20 5.45	Paris on the Paris of Attacked Attacked and Attacked a	
7:30am-5:15pm	Registration	W
8:00am-5:00pm	Pre-Conference Workshops (Registration required)	☆
1:00pm-4:00pm	Delegate Assembly	\triangle
1:00pm-5:00pm	SNS Credentialing Exam (Registration required)	\triangle
	THE MITTER STATE THE PROPERTY OF THE STATE O	, was to a second
4:00pm-5:30pm	State Presidents & President-Elects Meeting	☆

Sunday, July 9, 2023

Time	q	
7:30am- 5:00pm	Registration	\triangle
8:00am- 9:00am	Education Sessions and District Directors/Supervisors Section Meeting	\Diamond
9:15am- 10:15am	Culinary Lab	☆
9:15am- 10:15am	Education Sessions	\triangle
9:15am- 10:15am	First Timers Session	☆

Time		
9:15am- 10:15am	Game-Changer	\Diamond
10:45am- 11:45am	Education Sessions and Major City Directors/Supervisors Section Meeting	\triangle
11:45am- 1:00pm	Free Time for Lunch	\Diamond
1:00pm- 2:00pm	Education Sessions & Roundtable Discussions	\triangle
2:15pm- 3:15pm	Culinary Demo	\triangle
2:15pm- 3:15pm	Education Sessions & Roundtable Discussions	\triangle
3:30pm- 5:00pm	Opening General Session	\triangle
5:30pm- 7:00pm	New Connections Reception (Invitation only)	\Diamond

Monday, July 10, 2023

Time		
7:30am- 9:00am	Exhibitor Sign-up for ANC 2024	\Diamond
7:30am- 5:00pm	Registration	\Diamond

a e Ba Sassab saar e e e e e e e e

7:45am- 9:00am	Star Club Breakfast (Invitation only)	\triangle
8:00am- 9:00am	Culinary Demo	\Diamond
8:00am- 9:00am	Education Sessions	\triangle
9:15am-2:15pm	Exhibit Hall	☆
9:15am-2:15pm	SNF Match Game on Exhibit Floor	\triangle
12:00pm- 2:00pm	State Agency Section Meeting/USDA Workshop	\Diamond
2:30pm- 3:30pm	Education Sessions & Roundtable Discussions	☆
2:30pm- 3:30pm	Education Sessions/College Section Meetings – Game-Changer	☆
2:30pm- 5:00pm	Exhibitor Sign-up for 2024	☆
2:45pm- 3:45pm	College Section Meeting	\triangle
		iφ. ····································
2:45pm- 3:45pm	Culinary Demo	\Diamond
		** 2 * 2
4:00pm- 5:00pm	Education sessions and 30-minute ideas@work	\triangle

Time	
sessions	

Tuesday, July 11, 2023

Time		
6:15am-7:00am	STEPS Wellness Event	合
7:30am-9:30am	Exhibitor Sign-up for ANC 2024	合
7:30am- 5:00pm	Registration	\Diamond
8:00am- 9:00am	Culinary Demo	☆
8:00am- 9:00am	Education Sessions & Game-Changer Session	\Diamond
8:15am-10:15am	Education Sessions & Roundtable Discussions	\triangle
9:15am-10:15am	Employee/Manager Section Meeting	\triangle
9:15am– 12:00pm	Exhibit Hall-Directors Only (Director Membership required)	\Diamond
10:30am- 11:30am	Education Sessions	\triangle
10:30am- 11:30pm	Culinary Lab	\Diamond

Time		
12:00pm- 2:00pm	Exhibit Hall	\Diamond
2:00pm- 3:00pm	Exhibitor Sign-Up for 2024	\triangle
2:15pm-2:45pm	Learning Bursts	\Diamond
3:00pm-4:15pm	Closing General Session	\triangle
7:00pm- 11:00pm	Closing Event: 80's Dance Party, featuring The Spazmatics	☆
		K S I SI



Registration for #ANC23 will open in Spring 2023

About ANC 2023

About (https://anc.schoolnutrition.org/about/)

Exhibit Hall (https://anc.schoolnutrition.org/exhibit-hall/)